
Year 11 - October Half Term Study Sessions
Monday 21 October 2024 Tuesday 22 October 2024 Wednesday 23 October 2024 Thursday 24 October 2024 Friday 25 October 2024

Maths - 11x1
9am-12pm

History - H8 (invited pupils)
9am-11am

Creative iMedia - IT2
9am-3pm

Business - (invited Pupils)
10am-1pm

3D Design
9am-3pm

Health & Fitness
Health & Social Care

9am-12pm

Creative iMedia - IT2
9am-3pm

English
10am- 12pm

Sociology
10am-12pm

Performing Arts - Drama
10am-1pm

Maths
9am-12pm

Performing Arts - Dance
10am-1pm

Monday 28 October 2024 Tuesday 29 October 2024 Wednesday 30 October 2024 Thursday 31 October 2024 Friday 1 November 2024

Graphics - (invited pupils)
9am-2pm

Art - A3 (invited pupils)
9am-12pm

Business (invited pupils)

Geography - H16
9am-1pm

English
10am-12pm

Maths
9am-12pm

English
10am-12pm

No Sessions



History - H14 (invited pupils)
10am-12pm

Year 13 - October Half Term Study Sessions

Monday 28 October 2024

English Literature Coursework Support
10am-12pm

A Level Art & Photography
9am-2pm



All subjects will have online study support items available on Google Classroom for both Year 11 and Year 13


